DESCRIPTION
Independent monitoring of system contamination trends.
The icountPD Particle Detector from Parker represents
the most up to date technology in particle detection.
The design dynamics, attention to detail and moulding
compactness of the permanently mounted, on-line
particle detector module, combined with on-board, laser
based, leading-edge technology, brings to all industries

icountPD
Online Particle Detector - For mineral oil, aggressive fluids or fuels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Products Table
Product Configurator
ACCESSORIES
Part number Fluid type Calibration Display Limit relay Communication Moisture Cable connector kit
IPD12222130 Mineral MTD LED YES RS232 / 4 - 20mA NO M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12222230 Mineral MTD LED YES RS232 / 4 - 20mA YES M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12223130 Mineral MTD LED YES RS232 / 0 - 5V NO M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12223230 Mineral MTD LED YES RS232 / 0 - 5V YES M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12322130 Mineral MTD Digital YES RS232 / 4 - 20mA NO M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12322230 Mineral MTD Digital YES RS232 / 4 - 20mA YES M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12323130 Mineral MTD Digital YES RS232 / 0 - 5V NO M12, 8 pin plug connector
IPD12323230 Mineral MTD Digital YES RS232 / 0 - 5V YES M12, 8 pin plug connector
Part number Supersedes Size DFlow range l/min Fluid type Port threads Reverse Flow capability
STI0144100 STI.0144.100 0 6-25 Mineral 3/8 Yes
STI1144100 STI.1144.100 1 20-100 Mineral 3/4 Yes
STI2144100 STI.2144.100 2 80-380 Mineral 11/4 Yes
STI0148100 STI.0148.100 0 6-25 Aggressive 3/8 Yes
STI1148100 STI.1148.100 1 20-100 Aggressive 3/4 Yes
STI2148100 STI.2148.100 2 80-380 Aggressive 11/4 Yes
STS5117210 STS.5117.210 1 20-100 Mineral 3/4 No
STS5217210 STS.5217.210 2 80-380 Mineral 11/4 No
Part number Description
Mineral fluids Aggressive fluids
ACC6NE003 ACC6NN002 1 metre hose length
ACC6NN003 ACC6NN004 2 metre hose length
ACC6NN005 ACC6NN006 5 metre hose length
ACC6NN007 ACC6NN008 1/4” BSP fitting
ACC6NN009 ACC6NN010 1/8” BSP fitting
ACCNN011 ACC6NN012 1/8” BNPT fitting
SPS2021 SPS2061 Single point sampler
S840074 Contact Parker Flow control device
ACC6NN019 Contact Parker Flow control valve
ACC6NN013 12 volt regulated power supply
ACC6NN014 Contact Parker 2 x 5 metre M12 - 8 pin cable kit*
ACC6NN016 Deutsch Connector Kit
ACC6NN017 RS232 To USB cable kit
ACC6NN018 M12 - 8 pin to RS232 engineers
Key Fluid type Calibration Display Limit relay Communication Moisture Cable connector kit
IPD 1     Mineral 2     MTD 2     LED 2     YES 2     RS232 / 4 - 20mA 1     NO 10     Deutsch 12-pin DT Series
2     Phosphate ester 3     LED 3     RS232 / 0-5V 2     YES 30     M12, 8 pin plug connector
3     Aviation fuel